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Auto Repair Equipment Liquidation Sale

Auction Opens. 08/28/2012 5:00am PST Auction Closes: 08/30/2012 3:00pm PST
Lot Title Lot Title
1000 1000 Ib Adjustable Cherry Picker 1027  (2) Goodyear Spare Tiresw/ Wheels
1001  Engine Hoist Cherry Picker 1028  (2) General Ameritrac SUV Tires
1002  Multipurpose Shelving Rack 1029 (1) Goodyear RS-A Tirew/ SRT Premium
1003  Ford Mounting Bracket Wheel
1003A Yale4000 LB Pneumatic Tire Forklift 1030 Set (4) Goodyear Wrangler SR-A Tires &
w/VIDEO Wheels
1004  Fast Track Mountable Truck Rack System 1031 (2) Michelin Energy Tires
1005  (3) Rubber Mats & Misc. Interior Carpeting 1032 Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tiresw/ Wheels
1006 Cover 1033  (3) New Firestone Destination LE Tires
1007 Truck / SUV Running Boards 1 Pair 1034 (3) New Firestone Destination L E Tires
1008  Rear Bumper Ford 1035  Set of (4) Enduro 75 Runway Tires and Wheels
1009  Rear Bumper 1036  Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires New
1010  Ford E1ZZ 5230-D Muffler 1037  Set of (4) YokohamaYK420 Tiresw/ Wheels
1011  Ford F-150 OEM Tonneau Cover 1038 (4) Hankook DynaPro ASTires
1012 Removable Center Roof Panel 1039  (4) Kumho I'Zen Studded Tires w/Rims
1013  Refrigeration Temperature Pressure System 1040  Bedliner Ford
Tester 1041  Ford Bedliner
1014  Set of (4) Aluminum 6 Lug Wheels 1042  Ford Bedliner
1015  Set of (4) Raceline Performance Whedls 1043  Ford Bedliner
1016  CurtisToledo Challenge Air E-57 Air 1044  Ford Bedliner
Compressor 1045  Dodge Bedliner
1017  (2) New Bridgestone Tires Blizzard 1046  Dodge Bedliner Mopar
1018 (!) Genera Tire W/ Rim 1047  Dodge Bedliner
1019 (3) Goodyear Eagle RS-A Tires 1048 Ford Bedliner
1020 (2) YokohamaAvid S33 Tires 1049  Ford Bedliner
1021  Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires & 1050  Ford Bedliner

Aluminum Wheels

) i 1051 Ford Bedliner
1022  Set of (4) Bridgestone Dueler A/T Tires &

Wheels 1052  Ford Bedliner
1023 Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires w/ Wheels 1053  Ford Bedliner
1024  (2) Tires General Exclaim UHP 1054  Ford Bedliner
1025 (1) BF Goodrich Rugged Trail Tire and Wheel 1055  Dodge Bedliner

T/A 1056  Dodge Bedliner
1026  (2) Capitol Sport UHP Tires 1057  Dodge Bedliner
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Lot Title Lot Title
1058 Ford Bedliner 1097  Blackhawk Automotive 2 1/2 Ton Air Operated
1059  Ford Bedliner End-Lift
1060  Delphi Evap 2010 Fuel Evaporative Tester 1098  Rotunda 1/ 1/2 Capacity End Lift
1061  Wynn's Transmission Machine 1099  Gasoline Tanker
1062  Rotunda Service Bay Technical System 1100  Firestone Car Jack
1063  Hunter Total 4 Wheel Alignment D111 1101 Norco Hydraulic Floor Jack
1064  Sun Modular Gas Analyzer MGA 9008 A 1102 Blackhawk 1 Ton Transmission Jack
1065 Marley 60 Ton Press 190 1103  Roalling Motor Lift Stand
1066  NapaAir Service Center MTC 3340 1104 U-Lift Floor Jack
1067 Rotunda Refrigerant Reclaim System 1105  Rolling Transmission Stand
1068  Sun SST 1500 Engine Analyzer - Digital 1106  Rolling Motor Stand
Oscilloscope Unit 1107  Lincoln Arc Welder
1069 Mopar Diagnostic System 1010 1108 Reddy Heater Kerosene Hesater
1070  Rotunda Refrigerant Reclaim System 1109  Lincoln Electric Mig Welder
1071  Roalling Tire Rack 1110  Craftsman 5600 Watt Generator
1072  Sun Mobhile Recycling Center MRC 450 1111 Craftsman Qil-Free 30 Gal. Air Compressor
1073  Rotunda Robinair 1112  Karcher 2400 PSI Pressure Washer
1074  White Rotunda Refrigerant Management System 1113 King 4 1/2 Vertical/Horizontal Band Saw
1075 Wynn'sDU-ALL Power Drain & Fill Bulk 1114  Alberson and Co. 5/8" Heavy Duty Drill
Recycler 1115  Sun Volt and Amp Tester
1076  EIS 5000 Emissions Inspection System 1116  Ford Truck Leather Seats
1077  Rotunda Computer Center Smart Engine 1117 One’5 Ton Car Jack
Anayzer

1118 OneCar Jack

1119  Set of Car Jacks

1120 Kent-Moore Strut and Spring Compressor
1121 Snap-On Wheel Balancer

1122  Renegade Parts Washer

1123 2 Ford Truck Rims

1124 3 Ford Truck Rims

1125  Pair of Ford Truck Rims

1078 Rotunda Refrigerant Management System
1079  Sun Mobile Recycling Center

1080 Bear Emissions Test Center

1081 Rotunda Refrigerant Recharging Station

1083  Rotunda 710 Rotor Turning Drive

1084  Ford Worldwide Diagnostics System

1085 OTC 1000 LB Ralling Jack

1086 Rotunda Vehicle Evaporative Emissions Leak

Detector 1126 316" Ford Truck Rims
1087  Bear Battery Charging and Testing SBT 1127 (5) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1088 Napa2 1/2 Ton Air Jack 1128 (4) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1089  Bear Alternator and Battery Tester 1129 (8) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1090  Kent-More Evaporative Emissions System 1130 16" Ford Truck Rim\

Tester 1131 16" Ford Truck Rim
1091  Compressed Oxygen Tanks 1132 16" Ford Truck Rim
1092 Ford WDS Emissions Tester 1133 16" Ford Truck Rim
1093 Roalling Jack Stand 1134  (7) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1094 Rolling Motor Stand 1135 Sioux Tools Valve Face Grinding Machine
1095 Roalling Transmission Lift 1136 1 Uniroyal Laredo Tire
1096 Roalling Transmission Jack 1137 1 MichelinLTX A/STire

1138 Bridgestone M772 11 Tire
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Lot

1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1158
1164
1165
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204

Title

Firestone Steel Tex Tire

1 Cooper Discoverer MTS Tire

1 Goodyear Eagle RS-A Tire

1 Goodyear Wrangler Tire

1 Goodyear Wrangler RT/S Tire

1 Firestone Firehawk Tire

1 Pirelli Four Seasons Tire

Nexen CP521 Class Premiere Tire
1 Firestone FR380 Tire

(2) Ralling Office Chairs

3 Guest Office Chairs

(3) Wood Guest Office Chairs

(3) Waiting Office Chairs

(11) Wooden Office Style Chairs
(2) Office Waiting Chairs

Ford Super Duty Crew Cab Running Board
(2) Ford Running Boards

(6) Coail Plug On Adapters
Rotunda Diesel Tach Timing Meter
(4) Boxes of Misc. Vehicle Fluids
(2) Ford Metal Side Steps

Ford Rear Bumper

Kar Products 4 Drawer Tool Box
Ford Shoe and Lining Kit

Ford Brake Pads

Ford Side Mirror

Ford Wheel Hub

Ford Heater Core

Ford Caliper with Pads

Ford Gear and Pinion Kit

Ford Truck Booster

Ford Truck Booster

Ford Truck Hose Kit

(4) Xzilon Fabric and Carpet Protector
(4) Chevy 5 Lug Hub Caps 17"
Ford F250/350 Truck Cover

Ford F-150 Crew Cab Truck Cover
(3) Sets Of 5 Lug Hub Caps

(2) Floor Board Lining Covers
Diamond PlateTail Gate Cover
Wild Cat Brite Side Running Board
Canon EP200D Copier/Printer
Sioux Vave Face Grinding Machine
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1205
1206
1207
1208
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1228
1229

1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
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Title

Ford Country Bumper

Ford Truck Side Panels

Ford Crew Cab Running Board

Set of Ford Chrome Running Board
Cabinet for Emission Testers

Ford Caliper and Rotor

Ford Side Mirrors

Ford Gear Assembly

Ford Wheel Hub

Ford Injector

Ford Belt Tensioner

Ford Manifold Header

Ford V8 8 Cylinder Head

Ford Air Conditioner Climate Control
Ford Lining Kit

(1) Ford Spare Headlight

Ford Hitch with Pin

(2) Ford Dash Covers

(5) Replacement Side Mirrors

Ford Side Step with Mounts and Brackets
07 Mustang Brake Assembly

Four Wheel Drive Transfer Case

Hub Cap Emblems for Fords, Mustangs and
More

Bronco Spare Tire Covers

Ford F1CZ Housing

Ford Replacement Side Mirror

Ford Truck Water Pump

Ford Truck Belt Tensioner

Ford Brake Pads

Ford Truck Belt Tensioner

Ford Truck Brake Pads

Ford Truck Wheel Hub with Rotor
Garage Products Exhaust Pipe

Box of Hub Caps and Wires

Ford Chrome 5 Lug Rim

Ford Fender Side Panel

Ford Fender Side Panel

Pair of Ford Truck Chrome Running Boards
(2) Running Boards for Ford Trucks
(8) Tailgate Linersfor Pick-Up Trucks
Set of Running Boards for Ford Trucks
Chrysler Cat Converter
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Lot Title

1249  Set of Running Boards for Dodge Trucks
1250 ICl Running Board

1251  SUV Roallout Privacy Cover

1252 06 Ford F150 Running Boards

1253  Chevy Silverado Crew Cab Side Bars
1254  (2) Chevy Crew Cab Side Bars

1255  Ford Truck Rear Replacement Bumper
1256 Ford Extended Side Bar

1257 (2) Chevy Crew Cab Side Bars

1258 (2) Chevy Crew Cab Running Boards
1259  Ford Truck Linings

1260 Ford Replacement Grill

1261 Ford Rear Replacement Bumper

1262  Ford Driver Side Front Fender

1263  (17) Fire Extinguishers

1264  Ford Replacement Rear Bumper

1265 2011 Ford F250 Replacement Rear Bumper
1266  Ford F250 Running Boards

1267  Ford Truck Running Boards

1268  Ford Replacement Rear Bumper

1269  Ford Replacement Rear Bumper

1270  Ford Super Duty Cab Running Board
1271  Luverne GM Running Board

1272 Ford Truck Running Board

1273  Cross Color Paint Tiles

1274  DialtaDI1183 Printer/Copier

1291  Ford Master Cylinder

1292  Ford Injector

1293  Brake Cdliper and Pads

1294  Ford Brake Shoe Kit

1295 Ford Master Cylinder

1296 Ford Tensioner

1297  Two Affinity Tires LH30

1298  Auto Parts Cleaner w/ Cart

1299 Combo Lot Tire Chains Jack and Lug Nuts

Payment DueFull payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday September 3rd, 2012.
Payment MethodsWe accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit

cards.DMV & nbsp; PaperworkNorth State Auctionsis an authorized DMV dealer, and will process DMV
related transactions where applicable, unless prior arrangements are made.& nbsp; Winning bidders are
responsible for paying current DMV fees and California sales tax at the time of purchase.& nbsp; Y ou
will be given atemporary registration until your title and registration come conveniently in the

mail.& nbsp; Please bring a photo I.D. at the time of pick-up so that we can expedite this process.
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RemovalFriday & nbsp; & nbsp; & nbsp;8/31/2012 9:30 to 4:00pmMonday & nbsp; 9/3/2012 9:30 to
4:00pmTuesday & nbsp;9/4/2012 9:00 to 4:00pmAll items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT)
on Tuesday, September 4th, 2012.& nbsp;

Removal AssistanceOur qualified staff will be on hand to assist with loading and the removal of
purchased items.

Sending Someone to Pick uplf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,

please& nbsp; CLICK HERE& nbsp;to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your itemsto
your authorized agent.DMV & nbsp; PaperworkNorth State Auctionsis an authorized DMV dealer, and
will process DMV related transactions where applicable, unless prior arrangements are made.& nbsp;
Winning bidders are responsible for paying current DMV fees and California sales tax at the time of
purchase.&nbsp; You will be given atemporary registration until your title and registration come
conveniently in the mail.&nbsp; Please bring a photo |1.D. at the time of pick-up so that we can expedite
this process.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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