

Auto Repair Equipment Liquidation Sale

Auction Opens: 08/28/2012 5:00am PST

Auction Closes: 08/30/2012 3:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000	1000 lb Adjustable Cherry Picker	1027	(2) Goodyear Spare Tires w/ Wheels
1001	Engine Hoist Cherry Picker	1028	(2) General Ameritrac SUV Tires
1002	Multipurpose Shelving Rack	1029	(1) Goodyear RS-A Tire w/ SRT Premium Wheel
1003	Ford Mounting Bracket	1030	Set (4) Goodyear Wrangler SR-A Tires & Wheels
1003A	Yale 4000 LB Pneumatic Tire Forklift w/VIDEO	1031	(2) Michelin Energy Tires
1004	Fast Track Mountable Truck Rack System	1032	Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires w/ Wheels
1005	(3) Rubber Mats & Misc. Interior Carpeting	1033	(3) New Firestone Destination LE Tires
1006	Cover	1034	(3) New Firestone Destination LE Tires
1007	Truck / SUV Running Boards 1 Pair	1035	Set of (4) Enduro 75 Runway Tires and Wheels
1008	Rear Bumper Ford	1036	Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires New
1009	Rear Bumper	1037	Set of (4) Yokohama YK420 Tires w/ Wheels
1010	Ford E1ZZ 5230-D Muffler	1038	(4) Hankook Dyna Pro AS Tires
1011	Ford F-150 OEM Tonneau Cover	1039	(4) Kumho I'Zen Studded Tires w/Rims
1012	Removable Center Roof Panel	1040	Bedliner Ford
1013	Refrigeration Temperature Pressure System Tester	1041	Ford Bedliner
1014	Set of (4) Aluminum 6 Lug Wheels	1042	Ford Bedliner
1015	Set of (4) Raceline Performance Wheels	1043	Ford Bedliner
1016	Curtis-Toledo Challenge Air E-57 Air Compressor	1044	Ford Bedliner
1017	(2) New Bridgestone Tires Blizzard	1045	Dodge Bedliner
1018	(!) General Tire W/ Rim	1046	Dodge Bedliner Mopar
1019	(3) Goodyear Eagle RS-A Tires	1047	Dodge Bedliner
1020	(2) Yokohama Avid S33 Tires	1048	Ford Bedliner
1021	Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires & Aluminum Wheels	1049	Ford Bedliner
1022	Set of (4) Bridgestone Dueler A/T Tires & Wheels	1050	Ford Bedliner
1023	Set of (4) Goodyear Integrity Tires w/ Wheels	1051	Ford Bedliner
1024	(2) Tires General Exclaim UHP	1052	Ford Bedliner
1025	(1) BF Goodrich Rugged Trail Tire and Wheel T/A	1053	Ford Bedliner
1026	(2) Capitol Sport UHP Tires	1054	Ford Bedliner
		1055	Dodge Bedliner
		1056	Dodge Bedliner
		1057	Dodge Bedliner

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1058	Ford Bedliner	1097	Blackhawk Automotive 2 1/2 Ton Air Operated End-Lift
1059	Ford Bedliner	1098	Rotunda 1/ 1/2 Capacity End Lift
1060	Delphi Evap 2010 Fuel Evaporative Tester	1099	Gasoline Tanker
1061	Wynn's Transmission Machine	1100	Firestone Car Jack
1062	Rotunda Service Bay Technical System	1101	Norco Hydraulic Floor Jack
1063	Hunter Total 4 Wheel Alignment D111	1102	Blackhawk 1 Ton Transmission Jack
1064	Sun Modular Gas Analyzer MGA 9008 A	1103	Rolling Motor Lift Stand
1065	Marley 60 Ton Press 190	1104	U-Lift Floor Jack
1066	Napa Air Service Center MTC 3340	1105	Rolling Transmission Stand
1067	Rotunda Refrigerant Reclaim System	1106	Rolling Motor Stand
1068	Sun SST 1500 Engine Analyzer - Digital Oscilloscope Unit	1107	Lincoln Arc Welder
1069	Mopar Diagnostic System 1010	1108	Reddy Heater Kerosene Heater
1070	Rotunda Refrigerant Reclaim System	1109	Lincoln Electric Mig Welder
1071	Rolling Tire Rack	1110	Craftsman 5600 Watt Generator
1072	Sun Mobile Recycling Center MRC 450	1111	Craftsman Oil-Free 30 Gal. Air Compressor
1073	Rotunda Robinair	1112	Karcher 2400 PSI Pressure Washer
1074	White Rotunda Refrigerant Management System	1113	King 4 1/2 Vertical/Horizontal Band Saw
1075	Wynn's DU-ALL Power Drain & Fill Bulk Recycler	1114	Alberson and Co. 5/8" Heavy Duty Drill
1076	EIS 5000 Emissions Inspection System	1115	Sun Volt and Amp Tester
1077	Rotunda Computer Center Smart Engine Analyzer	1116	Ford Truck Leather Seats
1078	Rotunda Refrigerant Management System	1117	One 5 Ton Car Jack
1079	Sun Mobile Recycling Center	1118	One Car Jack
1080	Bear Emissions Test Center	1119	Set of Car Jacks
1081	Rotunda Refrigerant Recharging Station	1120	Kent-Moore Strut and Spring Compressor
1083	Rotunda 710 Rotor Turning Drive	1121	Snap-On Wheel Balancer
1084	Ford Worldwide Diagnostics System	1122	Renegade Parts Washer
1085	OTC 1000 LB Rolling Jack	1123	2 Ford Truck Rims
1086	Rotunda Vehicle Evaporative Emissions Leak Detector	1124	3 Ford Truck Rims
1087	Bear Battery Charging and Testing SBT	1125	Pair of Ford Truck Rims
1088	Napa 2 1/2 Ton Air Jack	1126	3 16" Ford Truck Rims
1089	Bear Alternator and Battery Tester	1127	(5) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1090	Kent-More Evaporative Emissions System Tester	1128	(4) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1091	Compressed Oxygen Tanks	1129	(8) 16" Ford Truck Rims
1092	Ford WDS Emissions Tester	1130	16" Ford Truck Rim\
1093	Rolling Jack Stand	1131	16" Ford Truck Rim
1094	Rolling Motor Stand	1132	16" Ford Truck Rim
1095	Rolling Transmission Lift	1133	16" Ford Truck Rim
1096	Rolling Transmission Jack	1134	(7) 16" Ford Truck Rims
		1135	Sioux Tools Valve Face Grinding Machine
		1136	1 Uniroyal Laredo Tire
		1137	1 Michelin LTX A/S Tire
		1138	Bridgestone M772 II Tire

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1139	Firestone SteelTex Tire	1205	Ford Country Bumper
1140	1 Cooper Discoverer MTS Tire	1206	Ford Truck Side Panels
1141	1 Goodyear Eagle RS-A Tire	1207	Ford Crew Cab Running Board
1142	1 Goodyear Wrangler Tire	1208	Set of Ford Chrome Running Board
1143	1 Goodyear Wrangler RT/S Tire	1210	Cabinet for Emission Testers
1144	1 Firestone Firehawk Tire	1211	Ford Caliper and Rotor
1145	1 Pirelli Four Seasons Tire	1212	Ford Side Mirrors
1146	Nexen CP521 Class Premiere Tire	1213	Ford Gear Assembly
1147	1 Firestone FR380 Tire	1214	Ford Wheel Hub
1148	(2) Rolling Office Chairs	1215	Ford Injector
1149	3 Guest Office Chairs	1216	Ford Belt Tensioner
1150	(3) Wood Guest Office Chairs	1217	Ford Manifold Header
1151	(3) Waiting Office Chairs	1218	Ford V8 8 Cylinder Head
1152	(11) Wooden Office Style Chairs	1219	Ford Air Conditioner Climate Control
1153	(2) Office Waiting Chairs	1220	Ford Lining Kit
1154	Ford Super Duty Crew Cab Running Board	1221	(1) Ford Spare Headlight
1155	(2) Ford Running Boards	1222	Ford Hitch with Pin
1158	(6) Coil Plug On Adapters	1223	(2) Ford Dash Covers
1164	Rotunda Diesel Tach Timing Meter	1224	(5) Replacement Side Mirrors
1165	(4) Boxes of Misc. Vehicle Fluids	1225	Ford Side Step with Mounts and Brackets
1179	(2) Ford Metal Side Steps	1226	07 Mustang Brake Assembly
1180	Ford Rear Bumper	1228	Four Wheel Drive Transfer Case
1181	Kar Products 4 Drawer Tool Box	1229	Hub Cap Emblems for Fords, Mustangs and More
1182	Ford Shoe and Lining Kit	1230	Bronco Spare Tire Covers
1183	Ford Brake Pads	1231	Ford F1CZ Housing
1184	Ford Side Mirror	1232	Ford Replacement Side Mirror
1185	Ford Wheel Hub	1233	Ford Truck Water Pump
1186	Ford Heater Core	1234	Ford Truck Belt Tensioner
1187	Ford Caliper with Pads	1235	Ford Brake Pads
1188	Ford Gear and Pinion Kit	1236	Ford Truck Belt Tensioner
1189	Ford Truck Booster	1237	Ford Truck Brake Pads
1190	Ford Truck Booster	1238	Ford Truck Wheel Hub with Rotor
1191	Ford Truck Hose Kit	1239	Garage Products Exhaust Pipe
1192	(4) Xzilon Fabric and Carpet Protector	1240	Box of Hub Caps and Wires
1193	(4) Chevy 5 Lug Hub Caps 17"	1241	Ford Chrome 5 Lug Rim
1194	Ford F250/350 Truck Cover	1242	Ford Fender Side Panel
1195	Ford F-150 Crew Cab Truck Cover	1243	Ford Fender Side Panel
1196	(3) Sets Of 5 Lug Hub Caps	1244	Pair of Ford Truck Chrome Running Boards
1200	(2) Floor Board Lining Covers	1245	(2) Running Boards for Ford Trucks
1201	Diamond Plate Tail Gate Cover	1246	(8) Tailgate Liners for Pick-Up Trucks
1202	Wild Cat Brite Side Running Board	1247	Set of Running Boards for Ford Trucks
1203	Canon EP200D Copier/Printer	1248	Chrysler Cat Converter
1204	Sioux Valve Face Grinding Machine		

Lot	Title
1249	Set of Running Boards for Dodge Trucks
1250	ICI Running Board
1251	SUV Rollout Privacy Cover
1252	06 Ford F150 Running Boards
1253	Chevy Silverado Crew Cab Side Bars
1254	(2) Chevy Crew Cab Side Bars
1255	Ford Truck Rear Replacement Bumper
1256	Ford Extended Side Bar
1257	(2) Chevy Crew Cab Side Bars
1258	(2) Chevy Crew Cab Running Boards
1259	Ford Truck Linings
1260	Ford Replacement Grill
1261	Ford Rear Replacement Bumper
1262	Ford Driver Side Front Fender
1263	(17) Fire Extinguishers
1264	Ford Replacement Rear Bumper
1265	2011 Ford F250 Replacement Rear Bumper
1266	Ford F250 Running Boards
1267	Ford Truck Running Boards
1268	Ford Replacement Rear Bumper
1269	Ford Replacement Rear Bumper
1270	Ford Super Duty Cab Running Board
1271	Luverne GM Running Board
1272	Ford Truck Running Board
1273	Cross Color Paint Tiles
1274	Dialta DI183 Printer/Copier
1291	Ford Master Cylinder
1292	Ford Injector
1293	Brake Caliper and Pads
1294	Ford Brake Shoe Kit
1295	Ford Master Cylinder
1296	Ford Tensioner
1297	Two Affinity Tires LH30
1298	Auto Parts Cleaner w/ Cart
1299	Combo Lot Tire Chains Jack and Lug Nuts

Payment DueFull payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday September 3rd, 2012. Payment MethodsWe accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.DMV PaperworkNorth State Auctions is an authorized DMV dealer, and will process DMV related transactions where applicable, unless prior arrangements are made. Winning bidders are responsible for paying current DMV fees and California sales tax at the time of purchase. You will be given a temporary registration until your title and registration come conveniently in the mail. Please bring a photo I.D. at the time of pick-up so that we can expedite this process.

Removal Friday 8/31/2012 9:30 to 4:00pm Monday 9/3/2012 9:30 to 4:00pm Tuesday 9/4/2012 9:00 to 4:00pm All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, September 4th, 2012.

Removal Assistance Our qualified staff will be on hand to assist with loading and the removal of purchased items.

Sending Someone to Pick up If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. DMV Paperwork North State Auctions is an authorized DMV dealer, and will process DMV related transactions where applicable, unless prior arrangements are made. Winning bidders are responsible for paying current DMV fees and California sales tax at the time of purchase. You will be given a temporary registration until your title and registration come conveniently in the mail. Please bring a photo I.D. at the time of pick-up so that we can expedite this process.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
[**www.northstateauctions.com**](http://www.northstateauctions.com)